
ADM, Adel

Algona

Assumption, Davenport

Atlantic

Ballard

Benton Community

Bishop Heelan Catholic, Sioux City

Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley

Carroll

Center Point-Urbana

Central DeWitt

Charles City

Creston

Fairfield

Gilbert

Grinnell

Hampton-Dumont-CAL

Harlan Community

Humboldt

Independence

Keokuk

Knoxville

Maquoketa

MOC-Floyd Valley

Mount Vernon

Nevada

North Polk, Alleman

Saydel

Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Sioux Center

Solon

South Tama County, Tama

Vinton-Shellsburg

Washington

West Burlington/Notre Dame

West Delaware, Manchester
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Iowa High School Athletic Association
2021-22 Football

District Assignments
CLASS 3A

DISTRICT #1

Bishop Heelan, Sioux City

Boyden-Hull/Rock Valley

Carroll

MOC-Floyd Valley

Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Sioux Center

DISTRICT #3

Center Point-Urbana

Charles City

Hampton-Dumont/CAL

Independence

South Tama County, Tama

West Delaware, Manchester

DISTRICT #5

Fairfield

Grinnell

Keokuk

Solon

Washington

West Burlington/Notre Dame

DISTRICT #2

Algona

Ballard

Gilbert

Humboldt

Nevada

North Polk, Alleman

DISTRICT #4

Assumption, Davenport

Benton Community

Central DeWitt

Maquoketa

Mount Vernon

Vinton-Shellsburg

DISTRICT #6

ADM, Adel

Atlantic

Creston

Harlan Community

Knoxville

Saydel

Proud Title Sponsor

http://www.iahsaa.org
http://www.iowafarmbureau.com

